Blutspenden in 20253 bis zum 02.07.2024

Mi
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Do
Mo
Di

24.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2024
13:00-17:00 Uhr

21.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
11:00-15:00 Uhr

17.06.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

18.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Hamburg 22301

Gelehrtenschule des Johanneums

Maria-Louisen-Str. 114

Hamburg 20253
DRK KV HH-Eimsblttel e.V.
Hoheluftchaussee 145

Hamburg 22549
Osdorf Burgerhaus Bornheide
Bornheide 76 (rotes Haus)

Hamburg 22763
Freizeittreff Haus Ottensen
Holstenring 6

Hamburg 20354
Marriott Hotel, Ballsaal
ABC-StralRe 52

Hamburg 20359
FC St. Pauli
Harald-Stender-Platz 1

Hamburg 20253
DRK KV HH-Eimsblttel e.V.
Hoheluftchaussee 145

Hamburg 20099
HAW
AlexanderstralRe 1

Hamburg 20355
MOMENI Group
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Str. 14

Hamburg 22761

DRK KV HH-Altona u. Mitte e.V., HH-Bahrenfeld

Langbehnstr. 4



Mi
Do
Fr
Di

19.06.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2024
13:00-17:00 Uhr

21.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2024
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Hamburg 20253
DRK KV HH-Eimsblttel e.V.
Hoheluftchaussee 145

Hamburg 22525
sylc. Apartmenthotel
Kronsaalweg 88

Hamburg 22303
Epiphaniengemeinde, Gemeindesaal
Wiesendamm 125

Hamburg 20357
Haus des Sports, Alexander-Otto-Saal, 1. OG
Schéaferkampsallee 1



